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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Place

1

2

3-7

8-10

11-13

14-18

19-22

23

Name

Lorenzo Patton Jr

Vidip Kona

Eric Li

Vihaan Jammalamadaka

Stephen Willy

Ethan Zhang

Abhay Sankar

Varnika Jammalamadaka

Rahul Peesa

Ujwal Garine

Michelle Zhang

Michael Zhang

Gautham Raj Alagumalai

Vineesh Nallabothula

Alfred Su

Owen Shing-Fung Yuen

Parthiv Mothipati

Dhruv Mehrotra

Jaikrishnaa Obulisamy

Ayush Khandelwal

Neel Borate

Otto Shing-Lok Yuen

Darsh Mehrotra

ID

14947670

16948874

15264141

16624387

17088783

16683342

15453900

16449025

16871825

17094456

16640681

16824864

17028646

17058934

16615892

16392535

17096500

17343866

17101680

17253048

17055206

16392541

17343872

Rating

1615

1263

1673

1313

1140

1139

1050

1553

1133

 743

1267

1037

 723

1025

 809

 746

 314

unr.

 925

 745

 692

 397

unr.

Rd 1

W15

W13

W19

W20

W21

W22

H---

D16

W17

W11

L10

L18

L2

W23

L1

D8

L9

W12

L3

L4

L5

L6

L14

Rd 2

W9

W18

L6

W14

L10

W3

L8

W7

L1

W5

W16

W13

L12

L4

W21

L11

B---

L2

W22

W23

L15

L19

L20

Rd 3

W2

L1

W14

W6

W15

L4

W17

W10

W18

L8

W19

W20

L16

L3

L5

W13

L7

L9

L11

L12

W23

B---

L21

Rd 4

W4

D9

W8

L1

W12

L11

D10

L3

D2

D7

W6

L5

B---

L16

W22

W14

W23

W20

W21

L18

L19

L15

L17

Rd 5

W3

W10

L1

W11

W8

W19

W18

L5

W16

L2

L4

W15

W22

D17

L12

L9

D14

L7

L6

L21

W20

L13

B---

Rd 6

W5

W4

W9

L2

L1

W12

W11

W17

L3

W16

L7

L6

W19

W21

D18

L10

L8

D15

L13

B---

L14

W23

L22

Total

 6.0

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.0


